Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( June 2021 )

June 1 (Tue) 2 (Wed) 3 (Thu) 4 (Fri) 5 (Sat)
R A A I
Subject ID AJl, FO2-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment ] ] e
June 6 (Sun) 7 (Mon) 8 (Tue) 9 (Wed) 10 (Thu) 11 (Fri) 12 (Sat)
[T I T T T I T T T T I T T T T T I T T T T I T T T T I I T T T I T T T T T I T T T T I T T T T T I T T T L T T T T T T I T T T T I I T T T T[T TT]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment New Moon
June 13 (Sun) 14 (Mon) 15 (Tue) 16 (Wed) 17 (Thu) 18 (Fri) 19 (Sat)
R A A
Subject ID AJl, FO2-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment e
June 20 (Sun) 21 (Mon) 22 (Tue) 23 (Wed) 24 (Thu) 25 (Fri) 26 (Sat)
[T I T T T I T T T T I T T T T T I T T T T I T T T T I T T T T I T T T T T I T T L T I T T T T T I T T T L T T T T T T I T T T T LI T T T T[T TT]
Subject ID Daytime | only, Nighttime A/I, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment
June 27 (Sun) 28 (Mon) 29 (Tue) 30 (Wed)
5 A A
Subject ID AJl, FO2-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment e ] ] ]

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://lwww.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule202106-202111.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( July 2021 )

July 1 (Thu) 2 (Fri) 3 (Sat)
1 O A
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment | | | | I
July 4 (Sun) 5 (Mon) 6 (Tue) 7 (Wed) 8 (Thu) 9 (Fri) 10 (Sat)
0 O A
Subject ID A/l, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment e New Moon
July 11 (Sun) 12 (Mon) 13 (Tue) 14 (Wed) 15 (Thu) 16 (Fri) 17 (Sat)
0 O A
Subject ID A/l, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment -+ rrr
July 18 (Sun) 19 (Mon) 20 (Tue) 21 (Wed) 22 (Thu) 23 (Fri) 24 (Sat)
0 O A
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment -+ rrr
July 25 (Sun) 26 (Mon) 27 (Tue) 28 (Wed) 29 (Thu) 30 (Fri) 31 (Sat)
I D O O O A
Subject ID A/l, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment -+ rrr

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://lwww.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule202106-202111.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule (

August 2021 )

August 1 (Sun) 2 (Mon) 3 (Tue) 4 (Wed) 5 (Thu) 6 (Fri) 7 (Sat)
1 A
Subject ID AJl, FO2-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment e
August 8 (Sun) 9 (Mon) 10 (Tue) 11 (Wed) 12 (Thu) 13 (Fri) 14 (Sat)
[T T I T T T T I T T T T I T T I T T I T T T T I T T T T I Tt T T T I T T T T T I Tt T T I T T T T LT T T T I T T T T T I T T I T T I T T T TT]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment New Moon
August 15 (Sun) 16 (Mon) 17 (Tue) 18 (Wed) 19 (Thu) 20 (Fri) 21 (Sat)
1 A
Subject ID AJl, FO2-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment e
August 22 (Sun) 23 (Mon) 24 (Tue) 25 (Wed) 26 (Thu) 27 (Fri) 28 (Sat)
[T T I T T T T I T T T T I T T I T T I I T T T T I T T T T I Tt T T T I T T T T T I Tt T T I T I T T LI Tt T T T T T T T T I T T I T T I T T T]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment
August 29 (Sun) 30 (Mon) 31 (Tue)
R A A
Subject ID AJl, FO2-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31
Comment IR ] ] ] ]

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://lwww.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule202106-202111.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( September 2021 )

September 1 (Wed) 2 (Thu) 3 (Fri) 4 (Sat)
0 O A

Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31

Comment ] ] ] ]

September 5 (Sun) 6 (Mon) 7 (Tue) 8 (Wed) 9 (Thu) 10 (Fri) 11 (Sat)
0 O A

Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31

Comment . NewMen

September 12 (Sun) 13 (Mon) 14 (Tue) 15 (Wed) 16 (Thu) 17 (Fri) 18 (Sat)
1 5 O O

SubjectID C19

Comment - rrr P

September 19 (Sun) 20 (Mon) 21 (Tue) 22 (Wed) 23 (Thu) 24 (Fri) 25 (Sat)
0 O A

Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31

Comment - rrr P

September 26 (Sun) 27 (Mon) 28 (Tue) 29 (Wed) 30 (Thu)
I O A

Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C21-C27, D28-D31

Comment e ] ]

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://lwww.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule202106-202111.pdf)




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule (  October 2021 )
October 1 (Fri) 2 (Sat)
O A [T T T T T T T T T T T T T I T T I T TTI T T T I T I T T T [ TTTTTTT] [TTTTTT]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment ] ] ] ]
October 3 (Sun) 4 (Mon) 5 (Tue) 6 (Wed) 7 (Thu) 8 (Fri) 9 (Sat)
R R A A [T T TT]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ New Moon ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
October 10 (Sun) 11 (Mon) 12 (Tue) 13 (Wed) 14 (Thu) 15 (Fri) 16 (Sat)
[ [ T 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ [ [ [ ] [ 1 [ [ 1 [ T 1 [ 1 [ [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ [ 1 [ T 1
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment ] ] ] ] ] ]
October 17 (Sun) 18 (Mon) 19 (Tue) 20 (Wed) 21 (Thu) 22 (Fri) 23 (Sat)
A A [T T T T T T I T T T T I I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T I T I T T T[] [T T T[]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment ] ] ] ] ] ]
October 24 (Sun) 25 (Mon) 26 (Tue) 27 (Wed) 28 (Thu) 29 (Fri) 30 (Sat)
A A A A [T T T T T T T T I T T T I I T T I It I T T T I I T I T I T I T T T ITT] [T T[]
Subject ID AJl, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment ] ] ] ] ] ]
October 31 (Sun)
[ N T T T T T T T T T T T I I T T I T I T T T I I T I I I T TTTITTT] [T T TT]
Subject ID A/l, F0O2-F04, C20-

Comment

C27, D28-D31




Equatorial Atmosphere Radar Observation Schedule ( November 2021 )

November 1 (Mon) 2 (Tue) 3 (Wed) 4 (Thu) 5 (Fri) 6 (Sat)
N  rorron exscor oo
Comment ] - NewMoon
November 7 (Sun) 8 (Mon) 9 (Tue) 10 (Wed) 11 (Thu) 12 (Fri) 13 (Sat)
R A
Subject ID All, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment el L]
November 14 (Sun) 15 (Mon) 16 (Tue) 17 (Wed) 18 (Thu) 19 (Fri) 20 (Sat)
N o rorros exscor oo
Comment el L]
November 21 (Sun) 22 (Mon) 23 (Tue) 24 (Wed) 25 (Thu) 26 (Fri) 27 (Sat)
N  rorros eascor oo
Comment el L]
rovembet e PEmEsLud AR RO
Subject ID All, F02-F04, C20-C27, D28-D31
Comment T[] ] ] ] ]

Note) A: Atmospheric Standard Observation, |: lonospheric (FAI) Standard Observation
(http://lwww.rish.kyoto-u.ac.jp/ear/EAR-Schedule202106-202111.pdf)
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